
PACHET CURATENIE 2045

I.D.: 87757180

Data
publicarii 02.10.23

Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul
estimativ: 3.546,35 RON - 3.546,35 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP Z BUC 19 60 7.20 432.00 514.08 2 DUCK GEL 750ML BUC 19 10 13.50 135.00
160.65 3 CLOROM 200/CUT BUC 19 12 46.00 552.00 656.88 4 SACI 120L BUC 19 15 12.50
187.50 223.13 5 SACI 60L BUC 19 15 6.99 104.85 124.77 6 MANUSI UF BUC 19 8 48.00
384.00 456.96 7 LAVETE MICROFIBRA BUC 19 10 14.50 145.00 172.55 8 HEXISPRAY BUC 19 4
62.00 248.00 295.12 9 SAPUN 5L BUC 19 6 34.00 204.00 242.76 10 HARTIE DISPENSER BUC
19 60 6.40 384.00 456.96 11 COS BIROU BUC 19 4 21.00 84.00 99.96 12 FINISH QUANTUM
PASILE BUC 19 1 96.00 96.00 114.24 13 SOLUTIE LEMN 5L BUC 19 5 34.00 170.00 202.30 14
PROSOP JUMBO BUC 19 24 17.50 420.00 499.80
